Event
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SUP 2km
SUP 2km
SUP 2km
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SUP 2km
SUP 2km
SUP 2km
SUP 2km
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SUP 2km
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Pos FirstName LastName

1
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Daniel
Angela
Scott
Nicole
Cameron
Cath
Russell
Raymond
Charles
Georgia
Claire
Janet
Gavin
Abbey
Anthony
Bob
Johanna
Lisa
Nicki
Simone
Terez

JUENGLING
JUENGLING
KAVANAGH
ASCOTT
MCCONACHY
FITZHARDINGE
ASCOTT
YONG
WITTENOOM
WOODALL
TUCAK
WOODALL
WEARNE
HARVEY
YOUNG
COWAN
HARDY
THOMAS
JONES
HARVEY
MUKICS

Race No
23
16
33
30
19
20
32
31
21
25
22
26
24
15
17
18
27
28
29
34
35

Finish Status
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished

Pre-race withdrawal
Pre-race withdrawal
Pre-race withdrawal
Pre-race withdrawal
Pre-race withdrawal
Pre-race withdrawal
Pre-race withdrawal
Not yet started

Time
00:11:29.5
00:12:52.7
00:13:15.4
00:15:26.8
00:15:36.7
00:16:50.4
00:17:21.3
00:18:44.2
00:19:30.7
00:19:46.4
00:19:58.6
00:20:15.5
00:22:13.3

Category Categ Pos

30-39
30-39
40-49
18-29
30-39
30-39
60-69
50-59
40-49
18-29
40-49
50-59
40-49
Under 16
50-59
40-49
50-59
50-59
40-49
40-49
30-39
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Gender
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Gender Pos
1
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