Event	Pos	FirstName	e LastName	Race No	Finish Status	Time	Category	Categ Pos	Gender	Gender Pos
SUP 2km	1	Daniel	JUENGLING	23	Finished	00:11:29.5	30-39	1	Male	1
SUP 2km	2	Angela	JUENGLING	16	Finished	00:12:52.7	30-39	1	Female	1
SUP 2km	3	Scott	KAVANAGH	33	Finished	00:13:15.4	40-49	1	Male	2
SUP 2km	4	Nicole	ASCOTT	30	Finished	00:15:26.8	18-29	1	Female	2
SUP 2km	5	Cameron	MCCONACHY	19	Finished	00:15:36.7	30-39	2	Male	3
SUP 2km	6	Cath	FITZHARDINGE	20	Finished	00:16:50.4	30-39	2	Female	3
SUP 2km	7	Russell	ASCOTT	32	Finished	00:17:21.3	60-69	1	Male	4
SUP 2km	8	Raymond	YONG	31	Finished	00:18:44.2	50-59	1	Male	5
SUP 2km	9	Charles	WITTENOOM	21	Finished	00:19:30.7	40-49	2	Male	6
SUP 2km	10	Georgia	WOODALL	25	Finished	00:19:46.4	18-29	2	Female	4
SUP 2km	11	Claire	TUCAK	22	Finished	00:19:58.6	40-49	1	Female	5
SUP 2km	12	Janet	WOODALL	26	Finished	00:20:15.5	50-59	1	Female	6
SUP 2km	13	Gavin	WEARNE	24	Finished	00:22:13.3	40-49	3	Male	7
SUP 2km		Abbey	HARVEY	15	Pre-race withdrawal		Under 16		Female	
SUP 2km		Anthony	YOUNG	17	Pre-race withdrawal		50-59		Male	
SUP 2km		Bob	COWAN	18	Pre-race withdrawal		40-49		Male	
SUP 2km		Johanna	HARDY	27	Pre-race withdrawal		50-59		Female	
SUP 2km		Lisa	THOMAS	28	Pre-race withdrawal		50-59		Female	
SUP 2km		Nicki	JONES	29	Pre-race withdrawal		40-49		Female	
SUP 2km		Simone	HARVEY	34	Pre-race withdrawal		40-49		Female	
SUP 2km		Terez	MUKICS	35	Not yet started		30-39		Female	